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レフリー： 中村　厚喜夫

5年女子500m 決勝
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2019/1/20

順　位　表

第38回全十勝ミニスプリント大会

2528

芽室

上士幌

福島　希空 柳町

順位 No.

2534

2537

2569

2562

2556

2519

2506

途別

小丹枝 萌衣

3-3

角玄　春奈

森田　晴水

足寄

2-2

2-3秋山　日那2507

2515

2536

2521

2545

2502

2552

2520

松田　なな 幕別

芽室

三瓶　花瑠

飛澤　知佳

高橋　芽衣

吉岡　愛結 木野東

沼田　花来

熊谷　しゅう

3-7

2529

佐藤　愛莉

2-8

貞広　実玲

1-7足寄

1-8

2517

2524

2523

2535

2567

2508

2546

下士幌

3-8忠類

東士狩

東士狩

1-6

中川　歩希

中川　茉耶

上士幌

2019/1/20 13:51

7 茶

5 青

3-6

48.67

45.82
46.51

8 白/赤2-6

2-1

1-3

1-2

3-2

3 黒

7 茶

1 白

1 白

記録

43.83

色

1 白

2 赤

2 赤

3 黒

47.99

タイム差 備考

2.68

1.99

0.00 CR

2.79

47.22 3.39

46.62

4.16

6 黄 48.30 4.47

48.05 4.22

48.176 黄

48.20 4.37

48.36 4.534 緑

48.36 4.53

4.34

5 青 48.56 4.73

2 赤

4 緑 48.40 4.57

6 黄

4.62

4.68

4 緑 48.45

48.58

48.51

4.75

48.54 4.71

5.17

3 黒 48.85 5.02

49.008 白/赤

8 白/赤 48.79 4.96

4.84

5.58

5 青 49.01 5.18

7 茶 49.41

組順位

1-1

奥秋　静子 西上音更 3-1

選手名 所　属

笹渕　和花 大正

1-4

更別 2-4

通明 3-4

芽室南

1-5

忠類

松本　沙希 大樹 2-5

3-5

道見　望愛 大正

森　汐菜

足寄

荒木　花萠

2-7

芹澤　千捺

永井　綾乃

木野東
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